Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Vibration 2 50-2000 Hertz 30G - max.
Resonant Frequency 6.25kHz - typ.
Part Numbering System
  Magnetic Characteristics
Pull-In Range 3 Ampere Turns 17-38
Rating Sensitivity 4 Ampere Turns 20
Test Coil L4989
Notes:
1. Operate (including bounce)/Release Time - per EIA/NARM RS-421-A,diode suppressed coil (Coil II).
2. Shock and Vibration - per EIA/NARM RS-421-A and MIL-STD-202.
3. Pull-In Range - Contact Littelfuse for narrower AT ranges available.
4. Rating Sensitivity - The value at which contact ratings and operating characteristics are determined. Derating may be required below this value.
5. Custom modifications of forming and/or cutting of reed switches are available. Please contact Littelfuse.
Note: The chart represents the range of Drop-Out, minimum to maximum for a given Pull-In value.
Note: This AT value is the before-modification value of the bare reed switch.
MLRR-4-17-23
Series
AT Range
 17-23 AT
17-28 AT
22-28 AT
22-33 AT
27-33 AT
27-38 AT
32-38 AT
Example:
17-23 AT product is
MLRR-4-17-23
Axial Lead Reed Switches
High Power > MLRR-4
MLRR-4 15.2mm Sub-miniature Close Differential Reed Switch
Additional Information
Datasheet SamplesResources
0
0 5 10 15 20 25
Pull-In (AT, L4989 Coil)
D
ro
p
-O
u
t
(A
T,
 L
4
9
8
9
 C
o
il
)
30 35 40 45
Max.
Min.